
2015/1/17

日産スタジアム

男  子 1区（1.97km) 2区(1.51km) 3区（1.51km) 4区(1.34km) TOTALタイム 順位
青葉健一郎⑥ 竹井航太⑥ 西村拓也⑥ 佐藤　蓮⑥

6'46" 5'14" 5'25" 4'46"
小倉夕輝⑥ 原田唯吹⑥ 郷家幸成⑤ 高橋　暢⑥

7'12"52 5'30"17 6'20"09 5'25"85
高橋　良④ 波戸彪博④ 新井颯太④ 櫻井　翔④

8'08"5 5'55"58 5'44"09 5'18"76

女  子 1区(1.97km) 2区(1.51km) 3区(1.51km) 4区(1.34km) TOTALタイム 順位
齋籐真歩⑤ 渡邉里鈴⑤ 谷藤　沙樹⑤ 高橋　想⑤

7'05"49 5'38"38 5'47"20 5'16"40
新堀海響④ 野田結生佳④ 波戸愛莉④ 矢羽田澪央④

7'57" 5'58" 6'36" 5'33"

ロードレース
(1.6km)

３年男子 順位 ４年男子 順位 ４年女子 順位
97位 1位 103位
6'56 5'34 7'37

8位 107位
３年女子 順位 5'51 7'40

8位 20位 112位
6'48 6'09 7'44
15位 51位
6'57 6'27

85位
6'43
90位
6'45

５年男子 順位 ６年男子 順位
226位 29位
7'38 5'47

５年女子 順位 ６年女子 順位
2位 4位
5'43 5'52

8位
5'56
24位
6'19

川原愛南

大島千洋

立石恵都

中村悠人

小倉夕輝

佐々木はるな

江藤果純

永島唯花

古屋野海音

5位

3位23'48"

26'07"

22'12"

24'28"

25'09"

5位

40位

14位

松浦健三郎

斎籐真歩

横浜AC

ちびっこ駅伝

5年女子

4年女子

６年男子Ａ

６年男子Ｂ

4年男子

菅　陵真

山村心弥

原田莉圭

北村　光

今井　凜

新井颯太

幸　和磨


